

DB (International) Stock Brokers Ltd.

• NSE & BSE: CAPITAL MARKET, F&O & CURRENCY SEGMENTS

• MCX ICEX: COMMODITIES

• DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT: CDSL IPO, MUTUAL FUND & BONDS

SEBI REGISTRATION NO.: INZ000179035 (BROKING), IN-DP-CDSL-266-2004 (DEPOSITORY)

Office: 114, New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Tel.:011-43606162 Website: www.dbonline.in E-Mail: compliance@dbonline.in

CIN: L67120GJ1992PLC121278

Date: 03rd September, 2024

To,

Listing Department Department of Corporate Services

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd BSE Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E)

Dalal Street

Mumbai – 400 051 Mumbai-400 001

NSE Symbol: DBSTOCKBRO BSE Scrip Code: 530393

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Notice of 32nd Annual General Meeting ("AGM").

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III, Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in furtherance to our intimation dated September 02, 2024, informing date of the **32nd Annual General Meeting ("AGM"),** please find enclosed copies of Newspaper Advertisement published today, i.e. on **03rd September, 2024**, in the newspapers viz **Business Standard and Financial Express Newspaper (Ahmedabad Edition)** regarding the Notice of 32nd AGM of the Company which is to be held on Friday, 27th day of September, 2024 at 09:30 A.M. (IST) at Registered Office of the Company situated at Unit No. 210/211/211A at 2nd Floor, Dalal Street Commercial Co-operative Society Ltd, Block No. 53, Zone 5, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat-382355.

Kindly consider the same in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DB (International) Stock Brokers Limited

Prachi Sharma Company Secretary Membership No.: A71389

Encl: As Above

Regd. Off.: Unit No. 210/211/211A at 2nd floor Dalal Street Commercial Co-operative Society Ltd, Block No.53, Zone 5, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat-382355

Publication: Financial Express (Gujarati) - Ahmedabad Publish date: 03.09.2024

૪ ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ અમદાવાદ, મંગળવાર, તા. ૩ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪

TYGER ટાઇગર હોમ ફાચનાન્સ પ્રાઇવેટ લીમીટેડ

શુભમ હાઉસિંગ ડેવલોપમેન્ટ ફાયનાન્સ કો. લીમીટેડ shubham એક નવાર સરકારાયા મુશ્કાન સરકાર (લિમાર)

indianexpress.com

t-00 શો.મી. પહેલો માળ), બાંધકામ પાસા શકલા, સિટી-જુનાગટ, જુનાગટ ત્રા : પૂર્વ : અન્ય મિલકત, પશ્ચિમ : શેડ,

કંડ/- ૨૮-૦૮-૨૦૨૪ વ સાંકેતિક કળજો

ામતળ, કુલ સેવફળ ૧૩૨,૧૧ છો.મી., ખાતેની દેસિડેન્સીશલ જમીનના તમામ ૫૦ શવલની મિલકત, ઉત્તર : હસીએન

: હોમ ફાઇનાન્સ પ્રાકવેટ લોમોટેડ વર્ત સહી/-અધિકૃત અધિકાર

ટર્મિનલ, (આઇએસબીટી) નેક્સા કે વેબસાઇટ: www.hdfcbank.com

ને રોક-સ્ટ્રક્શન ઓફ કાચનાન્સિટલ

લ તારીખ ૧૦ માર્ઘ, ૧૦૧૩ ટ્રાશ સ્વીકૃત મીરો લાંદી કરના અદિકૃત અદિકારીએ દીટી ઘન્ટરેસ્ટ એક્ટ, ૧૦૦૧ હેઠળ અને સ્લાન્કે ઉપયોગ કરીને પલાવેલ એક્ટ સો)/કાનૃની પ્રતિનિધિ(ઓ)ને સંબંધિત ગતો મુખ્ય ઘટુંકવવા પલાવ્યું હતું. નીરો મેદિ(ઓ)ના દેશા પાયીતા સંબંધિત તિનિધિ(ઓ), પો ઇસો તો, ઓફીસના

ાનિકિં(ઓ)ને આ નોટીસના પ્રકાશનની /અલવા છૂટકાશની તારીખ સુધી કોલમ ૫૫, જ્યાવેલ દેવાદાર્શનો દ્વારા કારદોલ ઘટે નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે. તોનો અને એશકીએફસીને ગીસે કરાવેલ છે. જોગવાઈએ પ્રત્યે દેવાદાર્શ (સે)કન્યુની

ચોર્ડ મિલકત(તો)/સ્થાવર મલકત(તો) ની વિગત

ત્રીદાવ હી હોઠદ ખોટ નં. ઈ-૧૧, ઇમનમોલ તં. ૫૩૩નો ભાગ, ખ.નં. ૫૩૩ના ભાગની ૩૯ મેટા, ઇમન બી. નં. ૫૦૦, પી.છોદા નં. ઇમેનઇમેન મહાદાપપુદ, હાલ ૧૩ હોટલ, ૧૦ કોર્પોદેશન પોર્ટ નં. ૦૩, તાલુકો ૧૦ ઇમાદતાલ, પિલો ૧૦ લખુદ, ઇમેલ મે. દેવા ૧૦ ૧૩૦ – ૮૦૦ લો.લૂટ ઇમેટલે કે. ૧. લહુનેથીમાં ઉત્તર: બોટ નં. ઇ-૧૧, ૨ નં. ઇ-૧૧, પુર્વ: ૧૫ લૂટ સાઈક દોડ,

વગેરે સહીત. જો જણાવેલ ટેવાદારો ઉપર ાદા(રો)/કાનુની વારસદાર(રો)/કાનુની ઉપરોક્ત સિક્સોર્ડ મિલકત(તો)/સ્થાવર

:-i..d-00

ાફસીની આગોતરી લેખીત મંજુરી વગર શે મનાઈ ફરમાવામાં આવે છે. એક્ટની કેત એક્ટ હેઠળ નિશત જેલ અને/અથવા

એશકોએફસો બેંદ લોમોટેક (અધિદૃત અધિકારો)), મુંબર્ઇ-૨૦૦૦૧૨. સ્ત્રા : ગુરગૉલ લાશેખ : ૦૨.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ શુભમ હાઉરિ

👸 ડીબી (ઇન્ટરનેશનલ) સ્ટોક બ્રોકર્સ લીમીટેડ

રશું, છોફોસ: સુનિક રશક/રમ/રમપરાયછે, જોમો શક્ય, દલાલ રહેદ કોર્મસોલલ કો-ભોષકેટોલ એસાસટી લોગોટેડ, જાહેદ નં. ૫૬, સેન ૫, નિકૃદ સીટો, ગાંધીનગર, મુખ્યત-કેરટગપ CIN:L87120GJ1892PLC121278

्रोन न: ०११-४८३१८११२ इनेक्ट : oompilanoo@dboniine.in वेजसम्बद्ध: www.dboniine.in

૩૨મી વાર્ષિક સામાન્ય સભાની નોટીસ

ત્રાસી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે ડીબી (ઇન્ટર નેશનલ)સ્ટોક લોકર્સ લીમીટેડ (કંપની) ના સભ્યોની ની રૂલ્મી વાર્ષિક સામાન્ય સભ (એગ્રુએમ અદ્યવા સભા) સુકવાદ, જ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૧૦૧૪ ના રોજ સવારે 6.20 વાગ્લે કંપનીની enecá ઓકીસ-યુનિટર૧૦/૨૧૧/૨૧૧છે, બોજો માળ, દલા સ્ટ્રીટ કોર્મસીયલ કો-આપરેટીવ સોસાયટી .. લોમોટેડ, બ્લોફ નં. ૫૩, ઝોન ૫, ગિફ્ટ સોટો. ગાંધીનગર, ગુજરાત-ક૮૨૬૧૫ ખાતે રસ્ત્રી એઝએમની નોટીસમાં જણાવેલ કાર્લો પાર માડવા માટે, લંપની લાઘદા, ૧૦૧૩ (છોક્ટ)ની ભાગુ જોગવાદાઓ અન તે હેઠળ બનેલ નિશ્રમો છાને સેબી (**હિસ્**ટીંગ ઓબ્દ્રીગેયન્સ છાને ઉસલ્લોગર રીલ્વાદરમેન્ટ્સ) નિદમનો ૦૦૦૧૫ (ક્ષિસ્ટીંગ નિશમનો) સાક્ષે વંદાત કોર્પોરેટ છાડ્રેસ્ત મંત્રાહ્મદ (છોમસીછો) છો લિક્લોરીટીઝ અને એક્લલેન્ય બોર્ડ ઓફ ઈન્ડિશા (સેબી) દ્વારા જારી કરાશેલ તમામ લાગુ પશ્ચિમો અનુસાર શોજાએ. ઉપરોક્ત પશ્ચિમોના અંતર્ગત રૂલ્મી

એઝએમની નોટીસ તેમજ નાણાંઉના વર્ષ ૧૦૦૩–૧૪ના વાર્ષિક અહેવાલની ક્રાલેક્ટ્રોનિક નકલો તમામસભ્યો જેમના દ્રમેદલ એટ્સ કંપની અને at-etae (આશ્ટીએ)/ડિયોઝીટરી પાર્ટીલીયન્ટ (ડીયી) ાસે જગુરવર્ડ છે તેમને ફક્ત ઇબ્રેક્ટ્રોનિક સ્વર્ પે સુકવાર, 20 ઓગસ્ટ, ૧૦૧૪ના રોજ મોહલેલ છે. રૂલમી એઝુએમની નોટીસ અને રૂંપનીના અહેવાલની સાથે સાથે નોટીસની વિગતો અને ખુબાસા નિવેદનો કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ htttps:/www.dbonline.in/FinancialLnformat onincluding.aspx અને સ્ટોક એક્સલેન્ય એટલે કે બીએસઈ લીમીટેડની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindla.com અને નેશનલ સ્ટોક એક્સરોન્ય ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા લીમીટેડની Acettura www.nseindla.com (Suppose de

કોલ્પણ પ્રણો/કરિશારો માટે, સભ્યો ગ્રીમતી પ્રાથી સમી, કંપનીના કંપની સેકેટરીનો ૦૧૦૦-૪૮૧૨૦૦૦ અલવા investors@bdonine.in ઉપર દમેદણ કરીને સંપર્ક કરી સકે છે. બોર્ડ ઓફ કારેક્ટર્સના દુલ્લશે

કોળી (ઇન્ટરનેશનલ) સ્ટોઇ બ્રોઇર્સ લોમોટેડ વતો, સ્ટાળ : નોઇડા સહી/-

રહળ : નોઇડા સહી/-તારોળ : ૧૨ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ પ્રાણી સર્મા ઇપની સેઇટરી મેમ્બરસીપ નં. છેઠ૧૬૮૯

•

એનએવર

CIN: L1612: સ્કુસર્વેડ ભોફોસ : સર્વે નં. 000, લાલુકો-પાદકી, ઉત્ત કોર્પોરેટ ભોફોસ: ૪૫૦, ૧૦૦, સી વિંગ, છો: નંગર, મુંબઇ- ૪૦૦૦૫

વેવસાકર :www.ncgroup.co 3૨મી વાર્ષિક સાર

આસી નોટીસઆપવામાં આવે છે કે એ નએર સામાન્ય સભા (એઝએમ) લુકવાદ, જ સ કોન્ફ્રદર્ન્સીંગ (વીસી) /છન્ય ઓડિયો વિ ગોલાવતી નોટીસમાં જણવેલ કાર્યો પાર પા કોર્પોરેટ છાઢેસં મંત્રાલશે તેના પરિપોળો તાર્ર અને આ સબંધમાં પછી જારી કરાશેલ પરિપર્ય તરીકે દર્શાવેલ છે) અને સેબી એ તેના પરિ મે, ૧૦૧૧ અને ૫ જાન્યુઆરી,૧૦૧૩ (સં કંપનીઓને એક સ્થળે સભ્યોની પ્રત્યક્ષ કોન્દ્રશન્સીંગ (વીસી)/ અન્ય ઓડિયો રિ યોજવાની મંજુરી આપેલ છે. ઉપરોક્ત અને ઓબ્લીગેશન્સ અને ઉસક્લોગ્રદ દીકવાદ સંબંધિત જોગવાદઓના અનુપાવન હેઠા એઝએમની નોટીસમાં જ્યાવેલ સુદનાઓ ૧. છેલુછેમની નોટીસ છત્ને વાર્ષિક છહેવા ત છેમસીએ પશ્ચિયો છ*ને* સેબી નાણાંકિશ વર્ષ ૧૦૧૨-૧૪ના વાર્ષિક અહેવા મેદ્રાલ છોડ્રેસો કંપની અલવા ડિપોજીટરી પાર્ટી રીતે મોડલવામાં આવશે. સભ્યોએ નોંધ કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.nhcgroup.co વેબસાઇટ www.bseindla.com અને એન એજન્સી)ની વેબસાઇટ www.evoting.n: ર. ઈમેઈલ છોડ્રેસ સ્કાસ્ટર/સુધારો કરાવાન ઉમટી**રી**દાભાજીક સ્વરૂપે સેરહોલ્ડીંગ ધર ਸਾਵਨਕ ਕੇਸ਼ਗ਼ ਲੱਯੰਹਿਕ ਉਪੀੜੀਵੀਆਂ ਪ વિનંતીછે. ફ્રીઝીક્લ સ્વરૂપે લેસ્કોલ્ડીંગ ધરા અને શેર રાન્સફર એપન્ટ, mt.helpdesk@linkintme.co.in ઉપરચ્છ પાડવા વિનંતી છે.

3. ઈ-વોર્ટીંગ મારણત મત આપવાનો રોત : કંપની તેના તમામ સભ્યોને એણાઇમની ને મારે દીમોર ઈ-વોર્ટીંગ સવલત (દીમોર ઇ-વ ઇ-વોર્ટીંગ પહુંતિ મારફત મત આપવાની ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક માઇદામો મારફત વોર્ટીંગની સવ છે. ઉમારીશિલલાગ્રહ સ્વયુપે, ફીઝીક્સ સ સર્વેલેલ્ટરોએ તેમના દમેદલ એટ્સે સ્કુલ્સ્ટર અલવા ઇણાઇમમાં ઇ-વોર્ટીંગની દીત એણ

તારીખ : ૦૨ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ સ્થળ : મુંબઇ

ક્રાફ્ટન કેવલ

CIN:L70100G રજી. ઓફીસ: એ ૭૦૦, સન વેસ્ટ રોડ, અમદાવાદ, ૩૮ વેબસાઇટ: www.kkrra ઇમેઇલ: seque યાપ્ટિક સામાર

આશી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે કંપની નાસ ૧૩સપ્ટમ્બર, ૧૦૧૪ ના રોજ બધોરે ૦૧.૦૦ વાર ૩૮૦૦૦૬, ગુજરાત, ભારત ખાતે છેલુછોમની ન પાડવા માટે શોજાશે.

છેલ્લુછેમ કંપની કાઇદા, ૧૦૧૨ (છેક્ટ)ની લ અને કોર્પોરેટ અફેર્સ મંત્રાહ્મદ્વારા જારી કરાઇ

પની (ઇન્ડિયા) લીમીટેડ.

લ્લા હતા હતા. કુલાયમાં કાર્યકોર મુંબલ-૪૦૦૦૨૮ શાભા ઓફીસ : ૬૧૦, સન સ્કવેર, હોટેલ રેપેન્ટા સેન્ટ્રલ પાસે, સી.શુ. :https://auoton.arol.oo.in. CIN:U888MH2002PLC134884

ર્સદ-સ્ટુલ્શન ઓફ ફારાનાન્સિટલ એસ્ટ્રેસ અને એન્ફ્રોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિલ્ટોર્સરી ૧ન્ટરેસ્ટ એક્ટ

. જર્મનેલ સ્થાનર મિલટત/તો એસેટ સેટન્સ્ટ્રક્સન ઇપની (વ્રન્ટિયા) લોગોરેડ, નિનિયા આર્સિલ રૂસ્ટોના લેટિક સલાલોની સોંઘલી કરતાલે? "હેન હતા છે" "હે છે" કરતે "હેન છે" ના લોકલો કરતે હોઈ ના





DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II

— v raws, mishabhai Chambers, Nr. Kochrab Abarra, Filishdaya, Cilicarier et al. (Bardier et al. Regulation 34 8 3 7 of DR Regulations, 2915) [See R. Act, 1961] ReAD WITH THE RECOVERY OF DESTS DUE TO BANK E-AUCTION/SALE NOTICE
THROUGH REGD.AD/DAST/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF 172221

NOTICE WBEAT OF DRUM/PUBLICATION

DB (INTERNATIONAL) STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

STOCK BROKERS LIMITEE
Regd Office: Unit No. 210/211/211A
at 2nd floor Dalal Street Commercial
Co-operative Society Ltd,
Block No.53, Zone 5, Gift City,
Gandhinagar, Gujarat-382355
CIN: L67120GJ1992PLC121278
Phone: 011-43606162
Email id: compliance@dbonline.in
Website: www.dbonline.in

NOTICE OF 32' ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the 32nd Annual General Meeting ("AGM" or "Meeting") of DB (International) Stock Brokers Limited ("the Company") will be held on Friday, 27th September, 2024 at 9:30 A.M. (IST) at the Registered Office of the Company at Unit No. 210/211/211A at 2nd Floor, Dalal Street Commercial Cooperative Society Ltd., Block No. 53 Zone 5, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat-382355 to transact the business as set out in the Notice of 32nd AGM, in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), and the rules made thereunder, and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with al applicable circulars on the matter issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI")

In compliance with the above mentioned circulars, electronic copy of the Notice of the 32nd AGM along with Annual Report for the Financial Year 2023-24 of the Company has been sent only by electronic mode to those members whose email addresses are registered as on Friday, 30th August, 2024 with the Company/Registral & Transfer Agents ("RTA")/Depository Participants ("DP"). The Notice for 32nd AGM and Annual Report for the Financial Year 2023-24 of the Company, inter alia containing the Notice and Explanatory Statement is available on the website of the Company at, https://www.dbonline.in/ FinancialLnformationIncluding.aspx and on the website of the stock exchanges i.e BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

In case of any queries/grievances, the Members may contact Ms. Prachi Sharma, Company Secretary of the Company at 0120-4823200 or by email at investors@dbonline.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors For DB (International) Stock Brokers Ltd

Prachi Sharma Date: 02nd Sept., 2024 Company Secretary Membership No. A71389 Jawahar Road Bilimora (Main) Taluka Gandevi, Dist. Navsari -Phone No. 02634-285387/2852 Email: bilimo@bankofbaroda.c APPENDIX IV [See Rule

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authe Securitization and Reconstruction Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exer (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security I demand notice dated 01.11.2023 calliand its proprietor Mrs. Anitaben Ram Rameshbhai Gandabhai Patel and Gurany the amount meritioned in the notice epay the amount mentioned in the notice

thereon w. e. f. 27.09.2022 within 60 da The Borrower/Guarantors/Mortgagor I hereby given to the Borrower/Guaranto the undersigned has taken possessior exercise of powers conferred on him/r with Rule 8 of Security Interest (Enfo September of the Year 2024. The Borrower/Guarantors/Mortgagor

hereby cautioned not to deal with the r will be subject to the charge of the 30,08,000.69/- (Rupees Thirty Lac Eig on 22.04.2024 and interest thereon expenses thereon until full and final pay The borrower's attention is invited to p the Act, in respect of time available, to re

Description of t

All the piece and parcel of immovable p Bhatha, the said gamtal land admeas Panchayat House No. 326), Taluka Gar appurtenances thereto standing in the and bounded as follows : East : Proper Mr. Rameshbhai Patel, North : Propert Road.

Date: 01.09.2024 Place: Navsari



Olpad Bran E-mail - sb POSSESS

Whereas the undersigned being the Authon Surat under the Securitization and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 20 me under section 13(2) read with Rule 3 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 1 Rajendrakumar Ukabhai Bhesaniya (A Bhesaniya (Co-Applicant), Mr. Ranjitbh the amount mentioned in the notice be Seventy Five Thousand Two Hundred T ASSET BACKED LOAN) Plus plus unapp and unrealized interest with further interetc. within 60 days from the date of receip etc. within 60 days from the date of receip. The borrowers / guarantors having failed the borrowers / guarantors and the pub Symbolic Possession of the property d conferred on him under Section 13(4) of on this 30th day of August of the year 202. The borrowers and guarantors in part cautioned not to deal with the property subject to the charge of the State Band Surat - 394540 for an amount of Rs. 25 interest thereon.

The borrowers' attention is invited to prove prepared to the guarant property subject to the charge of the State Band Surat - 394540 for an amount of Rs. 25 interest thereon.

respect of time available, to redeem the s

DESCRIPTION OF TH

All that piece and parcel of the property to Community the Money of th